
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

02007132601457 0200713260
1457

01-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

03007832601298 0300783260
1298

01-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

03012532602297 0301253260
2297

29-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

03012532602350 0301253260
2350

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

03012532602369 0301253260
2369

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

03012532602384 0301253260
2384

31-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

03115232602366 0311523260
2366

02-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

03115232602390 0311523260
2390

03-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

03117212600837 0311721260
0837

31-Dec-2025 Paid TIRUPUR SOUTH UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

05115722602283 0511572260
2283

02-Jan-2026 To-Pay MADURAI KK NAGAR UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

05121532602151 0512153260
2151

31-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI NORTH UDUMALAIPETTAI 06-Jan-2026

From Branch: UDUMALAIPETTAI

To Branch : COIMBATORE HUB

Submitted On : 08-Jan-2026 10:30:55 AM

Submitted By : RAJARAJESWARI R

Printed On: 1/8/2026 10:30:57 AMPage 1 of 1 Prepared By: RAJARAJESWARI R
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